UNOFFICIAL COPYMUM

ı					1111	
	819	277	44	109	98	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	21694 - BankUnited, N.A.			
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	67504172			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
	FIXTURE			
File yath: Cook, IL				

Doc#	1833441099	Fee	\$ 46.25
, ,			

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

mote: 11/30/2018 03:36 PM PG: 1 OF 4 /

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolter	skluwer.com		WHIE. TILDOLEGIB 63.35	FII POT 2 01 1 7
- AFOR ANY JOHN EDGMENT TO MA	21694 - BankUnited, N.A.			
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	67504172 ILIL			
	FIXTURE _		ar ia ran -v ivia a-riian iia	
File yith Cook, IL			CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [fo	
1403715004 2/6/2014 CC IL Cool		(or recorded) in the REAI	LESTATE RECORDS dendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto	•
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fina Princ Statement is Statement	lentified above is terminated with	respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Te	mination
 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and als inc 			ssignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable la		the security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation S	tatement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0			
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check or a of hesp three box CHANGE empty and/or a	address: Complete ADD nam	ne: Complete item DELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform	item 6a or 1 b; and item		and item 7c to be deleted in	tem 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	laudii Orlange - provide way gire	Thante (va or ob)	· <u>·</u> .	
645 North Michigan LLC		()		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignment or	Party Information Change - provide only	one name (i.u or 7b) (use :: '4, full name;	do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	e Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C		
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		- Q		
TO, INDIVIDUAL S SORNAMIL.			Ζ,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			5	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	-		()	SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL S ADDITIONAL NAME (S) INTITAL (S)			1/5.	SULLIN
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CUDE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four	boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				s y
				$\frac{0}{P} \frac{\lambda}{4}$
				<u> </u>
				5 <u>10</u>
				M
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	ING THIS AMENDMENT: Pi		ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent) SC Y
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				<u> </u>
BankUnited, N.A.				<u> </u>
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX NT D
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 64	5 North Michigan LLC			
67504172 3820 NY-CRE Le	oans		1713000158	

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1833441099 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	IDOM
11, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form	
1403715004 2/6/2014 CC IL Cook	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for	отт
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BankUnited, N.A.	
Darkonted, N.A.	
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
· ·	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
13, Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required policy one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate an	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, suirnaine, no not drill, modily, or abbreviate an	y part or the Debtor's name), see instructions if name does not in
645 North Michigan LLC	
O.D.	RSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Debtor Name and Address:	0.00 11 17 1 197.40004
645 North Michigan LLC - c/o The Feil Organization, Seven Penn Fig. 2, Suit Nakash 645 North Michigan LLC - c/o Robert Speigelman, Esq., 1400 Broad	e 618 , New York, NY 10001 way - New York, NY 10018
Secured Party Name and Address: BankUnited, N.A 7815 NW 148th Street , Miami Lakes, FL 33016	΄Ο.
Ballkoniteu, N.A 7013 1999 140th Street, Milanii Lakes, FE 33010	<i>'</i> (<i>'</i> ,
	^{3}Ox
	OUNT CLORAS
	'Q _A ,
	4 ,
	1,0
•	
	C
	C)
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real estate:
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture	Premises: 645 North Michigan Avenue,
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Chicago, Illinois
	Tax Identification Number 17-10-114-017-000
	in Cook County
•	See attached Schedule A for complete legal
	description.
	Parcel ID:
	i alcerio.
	[See Exhibit for Real Estate]
18, MISCELLANEOUS; 67504172-IL-31 21694 - BankUnited, N.A. BankUnited, N.A.	File with: Cook, IL 3820 NY-CRE Loans 1713000158

1833441099 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: 645 North Michigan LLC

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

17-10-114-017-000

COOK COUNTY RDER OF DEE RECORDER OF DEEDS

> COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS SOME OFFICE

1833441099 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COP

SCHEDULE A

Description of Property located in the County of Cook, State of Illinois, to wit:

The West 200 feet of the North 1/2 of block 33 in Kinzie's addition to Chicago, being a subdivision of the North fraction of Section 10, Township 39 North Range 14, East of the third principal meridian, (except therefrom the South 9:00 feet thereof used as a public alley) in Cook County, Illinois.

Property Address: 645 North Michigan Avenue, Chicago, 1L 60611 No. 17-1

ODERTY OF COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE

Tax Identification No. 17-10-114-017-000